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9.99 

9.99 

13.99 

11.99 

4.99 

10.99 

Breakfast burritos 
Bacon, Egg & Cheese 3.49 Ham, Egg & Cheese 3.49 All The Way 4.99 
Sausage, Egg & Cheese 3.49 Chorizo, Egg & Cheese 3.49 Chicken Fried Steak &  Gravy   8.99 

Headliners—Brunch Set List 
Ginormous Chicken Fried Steak 
With roasted garlic mashed potatoes, French green 
beans, and our delightfully sinful pepper cream gravy. 

10oz Ginormous or 5oz Not‐so‐Ginormous  

19.99 
14.99 

DD BLT 
Sugar cured bacon, artisan lettuce, vine-ripened        
tomatoes, & mayo on sourdough. Served with a side 
house salad.  

8.99 

Chicken-Spinach-Mushroom 
Quesadilla 
Fresh chicken breast, baby spinach, mushrooms, cheddar 
& Monterey jack cheese. Served with refried beans.  

8.99 

Chicken Fried Chicken 
Hand-battered chicken breast fried golden brown with 
roasted garlic mashed potatoes, French green beans, 
and our delightfully sinful pepper cream gravy. 

13.99 

Hill Country Salad 
Crisp artisan greens, fresh seasonal berries, dried   
cranberries toasted sourdough croutons, toasted      
almonds, and raspberry-chipotle balsamic vinaigrette. 
Add Chicken  3.99 

10.99 
 

Grilled Cheese and                     
Soup De Jour 
Griddled provolone cheese on sourdough with our 
soup of the day. 

7.99 

Quick Two Egg combo 
Two eggs, any style, two sausage links or two strips 
of bacon, country potatoes, and choice of toast. 

7.99 

Pancake or waffle mountain        
Three Bulgarian buttermilk pancakes or two large 
Belgian waffles topped with any or all of the       
following: whipped cream, cinnamon, nutmeg,  
chocolate chips, white chocolate chips, or seasonal 
berries. 

10.99 

Super Southern Combo 
Two buttermilk biscuits smothered in sausage-cream 
gravy, two eggs, any style, a slice of fried pit ham, 
and choice of country potatoes or grits. 

10.99 

Pancake or Belgian Waffle Combo 
Two Bulgarian buttermilk pancakes, two sausage 
links or two strips of bacon and two eggs, any style. 

9.99 

Chicken Fried Steak & Eggs 
Golden chicken fried steak served with our delightfully 
sinful  pepper cream gravy, two eggs, any style, country 
potatoes, and toast. 

13.99 

Build your own omelet    
Start with our fluffy 3-egg omelet and your choice of 
cheese: cheddar, Swiss, or provolone; with country      
potatoes and your choice of toast.  

For .89 each, choose additional toppings: Bell Peppers,         
Mushrooms, Spinach, Cherry Tomatoes, Yellow Onions,       
Green Onions, Sausage, Pit Ham, Bacon, Jalapenos, Extra 
Cheese 

8.99 

Pit Ham and eggs 
Honey-cured pit ham served with two eggs,                
any style, country potatoes and toast. 

‘dd’ Huevos Rancheros 
Two fried eggs atop two crunchy corn tortillas 
with refried beans, charred tomatillo and roma 
tomato salsas, a blend of cheddar and jack      
cheeses, cherry tomatoes, green onions and an   
avocado fan.  

HillBilly benedict 
Two buttermilk biscuits topped with chicken fried 
steak, two fried eggs, and smothered in pepper 
cream gravy and served with country potatoes. 

Classic Eggs Benedict 
Two poached eggs, toasted English muffin,  
grilled pit ham, grilled tomato, hand-whipped 
Hollandaise sauce and country potatoes.  

Granola & berries 
House-baked granola with oats, honey, and      
berries.         Add Yogurt 2.00 

Texas style Migas 
Scrambled eggs, Mexican chorizo with peppers, 
onions, tortilla strips, refried beans, blend of 
cheddar and jack cheese, tomatoes, warm flour 
tortilla, tomato salsa, and avocado. 



ESPRESSO 

SMOOTHIES  

Latte                        
Cappuccino                                        
Caramel Macchiato   
Mocha                                 
French Vanilla         
Wedding Cake                        
Almond Joy                      
Pumpkin Spice                       
Peppermint Mocha   
Americano                           
Red Eye 

ICED/FROZEN COFFEE 
Iced Coffee 
Iced Latte 
Iced Mocha 
Iced Chai 
Frappes 
Flavored 
Frappes 

2.79 
4.39 
3.99 
3.99 
3.99 
4.39 

3.29 
5.79 
5.39 
5.39 
5.39 
5.79 

1.99 
3.39 
2.99 
2.99 
2.99 
3.39 

Strawberry Banana 
Strawberry Blast 
Mango Mania 
Wildberry Blast 
Caribbean Colada 

TEA & MORE 

4.59 
4.59 
4.59 
4.59 
4.59 

Hot Tea– ask for variety                 

Chai Latte                        
Flavored Steamer              
Hot Chocolate                    

2.29 
3.99       
3.19      
3.19 

OTHER BEVERAGES                                
Chocolate Milk  
Milk                                                     
Fresh Squeezed OJ                                       
Iced Tea                     
Juice Apple, Cranberry, 
Grape, Orange Juice 

Topo Chico Mineral Water  
Bottled Soda                      
Fountain Drinks Coke, Diet 
Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,               
Root Beer, Lemonade     

 

2.79 
2.29  
6.99    
2.79   
2.29 

1.99               
3.19 
2.79 

COFFEE 
Our beans are roasted daily to provide                                
the freshest cup of coffee in Texas.  

MORE PLEASE Mild & mellow, low acidity.                                   

ROAST MASTER’S BEST A darker roast, bold but not bitter.  

MORE PLEASE DECAF Mild & mellow—best decaf!             

11.95      
13.95 
14.95 
13.95 
13.95 
13.95       
13.95 
13.95 

More Please                                                                              
Roast Master’s                                                                              
Northern Italian Espresso                                                               
Rodeo Espresso                                                                          
More Please Decaf                                                                               
Dinner Bell                                  
Double D                                        
Real Life Real Music         

BY THE POUND                                                     

3.49 

2.99 

1.99 

1.49  

1.99   

1.99   

4.99 

 

    SIDES        

 Bacon– 2 slices.                                            
Sausage Links                  
Oatmeal             
Biscuit                 
Yogurt                
Pancake         
Waffle                  

Berries Cup                  
Ex. Gravy      
Cheddar Grits               
Pit Ham                       
Egg            
Toast– Wheat, 
White, Sourdough, 
English Muffin.  

3.49 

1.49 

1.99 

2.49    

1.19 

.99 

For all cowpokes under 12 and over 65.  

Barnyard Mouse One egg, two mini pancakes           
and two strips of bacon or sausage links.                6.99  
Little Hen One egg, any style, cast iron potato      
hash, and two strips of bacon or smoked sausage.  6.99                                                                                                             

Chicken Fingers Served with fresh cut fries.       6.99             
1/4 Pound Burger Served with fresh cut fries.       6.99 
 

OVER AND UNDER MENU 

Small Med Lrg 

2.99 
2.99                                                        
3.39                                                    
2.99                                                       
3.39                                                     
3.39                                                     
3.39                                                      
3.39                                              
3.39                                                 
2.19                                                
2.99 

4.99  
4.79    
5.79     
5.39     
5.79      
5.79      
5.79     
5.79     
5.79     
3.99     
3.99    

3.99 
3.99 
4.39 
3.99 
4.39 
4.39  
4.39  
4.39 
4.39   
2.99 
3.29 

MERCHANDISE   
Dosey Doe T­Shirt         
Coffee Tumbler            
Coffee Mug                           
DD Hat                              
Betty’s Jam 4oz              
Betty’s Jam 8oz 
 

16.99        
12.99 
11.99 
14.99  
8.99   
12.99  

Farm Truck Koozie                                 
DD Shot Glass                                                  
Ten Year Balsamic Vinegar                             
Balsamic Vinegars                                   
Gourmet Extra Olive Oil                           
 

4.99 
4.99 
27.99 
14.99
14.99  

DD BBQ Sauce   
DD Honey Bears                              
DD Honey Jars                             
                                                  

4.99 
7.99 
14.99        

   

1.99 
              

2.19 
              

2.19 

2.79 
              

2.99 
             

2.99 

2.99 
              

3.19 
3.19 

POUR OVER (2 CUPS)                                                                                                                
CAFÉ CUBANO Double shot espresso, steamed sweetened                                        
condensed milk & whole milk.                                                                                        
FRENCH PRESS Served table side for two             

COLD BREW  Fresh and Strong                                                                        
CAFÉ AU LAIT Coffee and steamed milk  

5.99     
4.39           
             
5.99          
2.99           
2.99 

ARGENTINIAN EMPANADAS 
 Sweet 2.49                Savory 2.00 

Cherry 

Dutch Apple 

Raspberry-Chipotle 
Cream Cheese 

Texas Peach 

Scotch Egg 

Pit Ham & Cheddar 

The Gravy Train                       
Sausage & Gravy 

Spicy Chicken Diablo 

MUFFINS & DANISHES 3.39 
 Cranberry Walnut 

Banana Nut      
Blueberry 

   Cinnamon Raisin 
Cream Cheese      

Bavarian Strudel  
Carmel Apple 


