DOSEY DOE ALDEN BRIDGE



9.99

9.99

13.99

11.99

4.99

10.99

13.99

10.99

7.99

QUICK TWO EGG COMBO

Two eggs, any style, two sausage links or two strips of bacon, country potatoes, and choice of toast.

PANCAKE OR WAFFLE MOUNTAIN

Three Bulgarian buttermilk pancakes or two large Belgian waffles topped with any or all of the following: whipped cream, cinnamon, nutmeg, chocolate chips, white chocolate chips, or seasonal berries.

SUPER SOUTHERN COMBO

Two buttermilk biscuits smothered in sausage-cream gravy, two eggs, any style, a slice of fried pit ham, and choice of country potatoes or grits.

PANCAKE OR BELGIAN WAFFLE COMBO

Two Bulgarian buttermilk pancakes, two sausage links or two strips of bacon and two eggs, any style.

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK & EGGS

Golden chicken fried steak served with our delightfully sinful pepper cream gravy, two eggs, any style, country potatoes, and toast.

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET

Start with our fluffy 3-egg omelet and your choice of cheese: cheddar, Swiss, or provolone; with country potatoes and your choice of toast.

For .89 each, choose additional toppings: Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Spinach, Cherry Tomatoes, Yellow Onions, Green Onions, Sausage, Pit Ham, Bacon, Jalapenos, Extra Cheese

7.99 PIT HAM AND EGGS

Honey-cured pit ham served with two eggs, any style, country potatoes and toast.

10.99 'DD' HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Two fried eggs atop two crunchy corn tortillas with refried beans, charred tomatillo and roma tomato salsas, a blend of cheddar and jack cheeses, cherry tomatoes, green onions and an avocado fan.

10.99 HILLBILLY BENEDICT

Two buttermilk biscuits topped with chicken fried

steak, two fried eggs, and smothered in pepper cream gravy and served with country potatoes.

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT 9,99

Two poached eggs, toasted English muffin, grilled pit ham, grilled tomato, hand-whipped Hollandaise sauce and country potatoes.

13.99 GRANOLA & BERRIES

House-baked granola with oats, honey, and ADD YOGURT 2.00 berries.

TEXAS STYLE MIGAS

8.99 Scrambled eggs, Mexican chorizo with peppers, onions, tortilla strips, refried beans, blend of cheddar and jack cheese, tomatoes, warm flour tortilla, tomato salsa, and avocado.





BREAKFAST BURRITOS

4.99 Ham, Egg & Cheese 3.49 Bacon, Egg & Cheese 3.49 All The Way Sausage, Egg & Cheese 3.49 Chorizo, Egg & Cheese 3.49 Chicken Fried Steak & Gravy 8.99

14.99

HEADLINERS-BRUNCH SET LIST

GINORMOUS CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

With roasted garlic mashed potatoes, French green beans, and our delightfully sinful pepper cream gravy.

10oz Ginormous or 5oz Not-so-Ginormous

DD BLT

Sugar cured bacon, artisan lettuce, vine-ripened tomatoes, & mayo on sourdough. Served with a side house salad.

CHICKEN-SPINACH-MUSHROOM **Q**UESADILLA

Fresh chicken breast, baby spinach, mushrooms, cheddar & Monterey jack cheese. Served with refried beans.

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN 19.99

Hand-battered chicken breast fried golden brown with roasted garlic mashed potatoes, French green beans, and our delightfully sinful pepper cream gravy.

8.99 HILL COUNTRY SALAD

Crisp artisan greens, fresh seasonal berries, dried cranberries toasted sourdough croutons, toasted almonds, and raspberry-chipotle balsamic vinaigrette. Add Chicken 3.99

8.99 GRILLED CHEESE AND Soup De Jour

Griddled provolone cheese on sourdough with our soup of the day.

OVER AND UNDER MENU

FOR ALL COWPOKES UNDER 12 AND OVER 65.

BARNYARD MOUSE One egg, two mini pancakes and two strips of bacon or sausage links.	6.99
LITTLE HEN One egg, any style, cast iron potato hash, and two strips of bacon or smoked sausage.	6.99
CHICKEN FINGERS Served with fresh cut fries.	6.99
1/4 POUND BURGER Served with fresh cut fries.	6.99

MUFFINS & DANISHES 3.39



Banana Nut Blueberry

MODE DI CACE ACIA O 11 1

Cranberry Walnut Cinnamon Raisin Cream Cheese Bavarian Strudel Carmel Apple



COFFEE

OUR BEANS ARE ROASTED DAILY TO PROVIDE THE FRESHEST CUP OF COFFEE IN TEXAS.

MURE PLEASE Mild & mellow, low acidity.	1.99	2.7 9 2. 99	ICEU/FKUZ	EN C	UFFEE
ROAST MASTER'S BEST A darker roast, bold but not bitter.	2.19	2.99 3.19	ICED COFFEE	1.99	2.79 3.29
MORE PLEASE DECAF Mild & mellow—best decaf!	2.19	2.99 3.19	ICED LATTE		4.3 9 5.7 9
POUR OVER (2 CUPS)		5.99	ICED MOCHA	2.99	3.99 5.39
CAFÉ CUBANO Double shot espresso, steamed sweetened		4.3 9	ICED CHAI	2.99	3.99 5.39
condensed milk & whole milk.			Frappes	2 00	3.99 5.39
FRENCH PRESS Served table side for two		5.99	FLAVORED		
COLD BREW Fresh and Strong		2.99	FRAPPES	3.3 9	4.39 5.79
CAFÉ AU LAIT Coffee and steamed milk		2.99	TICA	A. I	MORE
ESPRES	727	SMALL			NUNE

RA	THE POUND
More	PLEASE

More Please	11.95
Roast Master's	13.95
Northern Italian Espresso	14.95
Rodeo Espresso	13.95
More Please Decaf	13.95
Dinner Bell	13.95
DOUBLE D	13.95
Real Life Real Music	13.95

ESPRESSO	Small	MED	Lrg
LATTE	2.99	3. 99	4.99
CAPPUCCINO	2.99	3. 99	4.7 9
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	3.3 9	4.3 9	5.7 9
Мосна	2.99	3. 99	5.3 9
French Vanilla	3.3 9	4.3 9	5.7 9
Wedding Cake	3.3 9	4.3 9	5.7 9
ALMOND JOY	3.3 9	4.3 9	5.7 9
Pumpkin Spice	3.3 9	4.3 9	5.7 9
Peppermint Mocha	3.3 9	4.3 9	5.7 9
Americano	2.19	2.99	3. 99
RED EYE	2.99	3.2 9	3. 99

HOT TEA – ask for variety 2.29 CHAI LATTE 3.99 FLAVORED STEAMER 3.19 HOT CHOCOLATE 3.19 **SMOOTHIES** STRAWBERRY BANANA 4.59 STRAWBERRY BLAST 4.59 Mango Mania 4.59

4.59

4.59

WILDBERRY BLAST

CARIBBEAN COLADA

OTHER BEVERAGES

CHOCOLATE MILK	2.79	Topo Chico Mineral Water	1.99
	2.29	BOTTLED SODA	3.1 9
Fresh Squeezed OJ	6.99	FOUNTAIN DRINKS Coke, Diet	2.7 9
ICED TEA	2.79	Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,	
Juice Apple, Cranberry,	2.29	Root Beer, Lemonade	
Grape, Orange Juice			



ARGENTINIAN EMPANADAS

2.99

1.99

1.49

1.99

1.99

4.99

SAVORY 2,00 Scotch Egg

Pit Ham & Cheddar

The Gravy Train

Sausage & Gravy

3.49

1.49

1.99

2.49

1.19

.99

Spicy Chicken Diablo

BERRIES CUP Ex. GRAVY

PIT HAM

Egg

TORD TEDATEST CORRECT

CHEDDAR GRITS

TOAST - Wheat,

English Muffin.

White, Sourdough,

SWEET 2,49

Cherry **Dutch Apple**

Raspberry-Chipotle

Cream Cheese

Texas Peach

Sausage Links

OATMEAL

BISCUIT

YOGURT

PANCAKE

WAFFLE

BACON – 2 slices. 3.49

MERCHANDISE

Dosey Doe T-Shirt	16. 99	FARM TRUCK KOOZIE	4.99	DD BBQ SAUCE	4.99
Coffee Tumbler	12.99	DD SHOT GLASS	4.99	DD Honey Bears	7.99
Coffee Mug	11.99	Ten Year Balsamic Vinegar	27. 99	DD Honey Jars	14.99
DD HAT	14.99	Balsamic Vinegars	14.99		
Betty's Jam 4oz		GOURMET EXTRA OLIVE OIL	14.99		
Betty's Jam 80z	8.99		14.77		
DETTI S CAM COL	12.99				